13.
14.
15.
16.
17»
18.
19.
20.

21.
22.
23.
24.
25.

2«
3.

OBSAH

PART 1
Brief Chronological Table of the History of Mathematics to 1910
History"of Mathematics: the 19th and 20th Centuries
How Much Mathematics Is Now Known?
Teaching Mathematical Generalizations by Exposition
The New Mathematics: Revolution in the Classroom
Satisfactions of Teaching Mathematics

Applications of Mathematics

PART 11
Formalization
Logic in Algebraic Form
Ordinary Arithmetic Fields
Dedekind"s ldeals and Further Advances
Diophantine Equations and Diophantine Approximation
Algebra of Polynomials
Generating Functions for Combinations
Algebraic Duality Theorems with CombinatorialApplications
Transposing a Matrix by Similarity Operations
Connected Graphs with One Cycle
The Laplacian Permanental Polynomial for Trees
Homomorphic Graph Images
Some Topics in 3-polyhedral Graphs
Four Difficult Unsolved Problems in Graph Theory
Partial Differential Equations
Integral Equations
The Lebesgue Integral and Partitions
Extension of Differentiable Functions
A Cauchy Type Condition and Intégrability
On the Transformation Theory of Ordinary Second-Order Symmetric
Differential Expressions
E.T. Davies and Differential Geometry
Spacetime Projective Boundaries
Mean Curvature in Immersed Manifolds,
Homology Groups
Cech Cohomology

PART i
Is Probability Subjective or Objective?
The Law of Large Numbers
Axiomatic Comparative Probability

Kolmogorov Differential Equations for the Transition Probability

Functions

o o N P

13
15
16

19
21
22
24
25
27?
28
29
32

36
37
39
41
43
44
45
46
49

51
53
56
57
58
60

61
62
63

65



13«
14«
15«
16.
17.

10D

. Sene Statistical Concepts and Definitions

Methods of Point Estimation

. Tests of Hypotheses: Theory

Systematic Programaning

Sequential and Concurrent Computations

Computational Complexity and Turing Machines

*The Problem of the Smallest Prime Factor of a large Number
Program Testing

Types of Errors to Be Exposed by Testing

Mathematical Models in Biology

Genetic Variation Within and Between Populations

The Monte Carlo Method in Physics

Continuum Mechanics

. The Role of Group Theory iIn Quantum Mechanics

Appendix A
Greek Alphabet

Pronunciation of Some Proper Names

Appendix B

Mathematical Symbols and Notations
Anglicko-¢esky slovnik vybranych matematickych termind

Obsah

67
69
72
73
74
76
78
79
82
84
85
86
87
88

90
90

91

98



